
Quantity
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
1 Full Body Manikin 
1 Blood Pressure Arm Trainer
1 Lung Sound Trainer
2
1
5
5
1 Bandage Kit
1 Pulse Oximeter
2
1 Splint Kit- Vacuum Splints
2
5
2

Quantity
10
10
3
1

10
10
2
5
5

10
2
1
1
1

10
2
4

20
20
1

10
10 Disposable Stethoscope

Bandage Shear
4" Roller Gauze (Pkg of 12)
Triangular Bandages
5X9 Sterile Dressing
10X30 Sterile Dressing
Pocket Mask

Plastic Inhalers 
Aerosol Inhaler Placebos
(3)Tube Glucose
Activated Charcoal
1   Nitroglycerine Bottle Sample
Penlight

4x4" Sterile Dressing (Pkg)
Cold Packs
Hot Packs
Infection Control Kit
1" Cloth Tape
2" Cloth Tape

EMT I SUPPLIES/DISPOSABLES
Item
Non-Rebreather Masks
Nasal Cannulas
Gloves (Medium, Large, X-Large)

Backboards (With Straps, Head chocks & C-Collar)
KED
AED Trainer & Manikin

Trauma/Airway Bags
Epi-Pen Simulators

Videos

Blankets (2)

Blood Pressure Cuffs

Nasal Airway Kits

Suction (Manual)

Junior CPR Manikin
Baby CPR Manikin
Childbirth Manikin
Adult Intubation Manikins

Training Stethoscope

Splint Kits

Adult MAST Pants

Suction (Power)
Hare Traction Splints
Sager Traction Splints

RENTAL EQUIPMENT LIST FOR EMT-I COURSE
( Class of 10 Students)

Item

Oral Airway Kits
Adult BVM
Child/Infant BVM
O2 Cylinder W/ regulator (Filled with Air)


